
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 AR OESTE 21 08 07 00 01 00 35 08 27 03 00 12

2 UNIVERSO 21 08 07 00 01 00 33 11 22 03 00 12

3 LAVATTO 19 09 06 01 02 00 30 18 12 08 01 40

4 BRASILIENSE 09 09 03 00 06 00 22 35 -13 03 00 12

5 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 08 09 02 02 05 00 17 31 -14 04 02 32

6 CORONÉIS E.C 07 08 02 01 05 00 15 21 -06 08 01 40

7 GRANADA C.F 03 08 01 00 07 00 15 35 -20 07 01 36

AR OESTE GUSTAVO PEREIRA ALVIN 13

LAVATTO HIGOR GUIMARAES ALVES SOUZA 8

UNIVERSO JOAO DOS REIS DE LIMA NETO 8

UNIVERSO GUILHERME NERIS NENE 7

AR OESTE FERNANDO SOARES SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA 6

BRASILIENSE MATHEUS CARLOS CAMPOS FABIANO 6

CORONEIS E.C GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 6

AR OESTE DENIS DYLAN FAGUNDES 5

JUJU DE NAZARE RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 5

GRANADA E. C ARTHUR SOUZA RAMOS 5

LAVATTO VINICIUS FERREIRA SOARES 5

GRANADA E. C REINIVAN DE SOUZA 4

UNIVERSO BRUNO LISBOA RESENDE 4

AR OESTE NICOLAS CORDEIRO DE TOLEDO 4

JUJU DE NAZARE PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 4

CORONEIS E.C KAUAN CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA 3

LAVATTO JAZON PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 3

UNIVERSO ARTHUR DOMINGUES ALVES NUNES 3

UNIVERSO MURILO DOMINGUES SOARES 3

AR OESTE AUGUSTO PEREIRA ALVIM 3

BRASILIENSE FABIO JOSE ALVES NUNES 3

BRASILIENSE VITOR HUGO SILVA DE SENA 2

LAVATTO RAIMUNDO EDUARDO LOPES SANTOS 2

GRANADA E. C MARCOS FERNANDO DA SILVA 2

UNIVERSO SAVIO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 2

GRANADA E. C ROMULO ALVES FRANÇA 2

BRASILIENSE MATHEUS DONIZET COSTA 2

CORONEIS E.C JOAO VICTOR GONSALVES MARINHO DOS SANTOS 2

LAVATTO LUCAS CASSIANO DE ALMEIDA 2

UNIVERSO LUIS FILIPE PEREIRA ITACARAMBY 2

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 2

JUJU DE NAZARE RONY GOMES DOS REIS 2

LAVATTO ELCIMAR ALVES DA CUNHA 2
LAVATTO JOSE NEY GONZAGA DA SILVA 2

AR OESTE PEDRO HENRIQUE LEAL DE CASTRO 1

JUJU DE NAZARE MATHEUS SILVA MONTEIRO 1

CORONEIS E.C GUILHERME ALVARENGA AZARA 1

CORONEIS E.C MURILO RASMISSEM PORTO 1

GRANADA E. C DANIEL VINICIUS BUENO BORGES 1

AR OESTE LUIZ GUILHERME MANIES DE OLIVEIRA 1

BRASILIENSE MURILO ASSIS BUENO 1

LAVATTO OTAVIO FELIX DE SOUSA FILHO 1

CORONEIS E.C WALISSON ALVES SIQUEIRA 1

GRANADA E. C JEFFERSON THIAGO DE ALMEIDA COSTA 1

BRASILIENSE DIOGO PEREIRA LOPES 1

BRASILIENSE ELKER CANDIDO DA SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA DA SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE MATHEUS DA SILVA MONTEIRO 1

GRANADA E. C JOEL DO ESPÍRITO SANTO 1

BRASILIENSE DARLON SANTOS DE SOUZA 1

BRASILIENSE LUCIANO RIBEIRO FERREIRA 1

BRASILIENSE JOSE DARLEY F. DA SILVA 1

BRASILIENSE LUCAS PINHEIRO DE ANDRADE 1

LAVATTO ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUZA 1

CORONEIS E.C WALISSON ALVES SIQUEIRA 1

GRANADA E. C MICHAEL DOUGLAS MARTINS DOS SANTOS 1

LAVATTO ERDNANDO DE FRANCA NASCIMENTO SILVA 1

BRASILIENSE EULER SOUSA DIAS 1
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LAVATTO DIOVANE RODRIGUES CALIXTO 1

AR OESTE VALGMAR DIAS DA COSTA 1

AR OESTE KARL MARX SILVA 1

UNIVERSO MATHEUS DE ALMEIDA LIMA 1

LAVATTO JOSE CARLOS EVANGELISTA PANTOSA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 1

GRANADA E. C PAULO HEMRIQUE MOREIRA GOMES 1

UNIVERSO LEONARDO DOMINGUES BARBOSA 1

BRASILIENSE PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE SOUSA 1

CONTRA 1

168

QT

JUJU DE NAZARE THIAGO FELIPE BARCELOS BARROS 1 27/08/2023

GRANADA E.C CLEUDIVAN ARAUJO DA SILVA 1 02/09/2023

BRASILIENSE ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 1 16/09/2023

BRASILIENSE JACKSON FARIA DA SILVA 1 16/09/2023

GRANADA E.C ADILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR 1 16/09/2023 E

LAVATTO RAPHAEL RODRIGUES GOIS 1 16/09/2023

GRANADA E.C GENILSON GOMES DOS SANTOS 1 24/09/2023

AR OESTE DENIS DYLAN FAGUNDES 1 01/10/2023

UNIVERSO MURILO DOMINGUES SOARES 1 01/10/2023

GRANADA E.C MARCOS FERNANDO DA SILVA 2 01/10/2023 E 29/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C JOAO VICTOR GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1 01/10/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 1 01/10/2023

UNIVERSO JOAO DOS REIS DE LIMA NETO 1 08/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C AURELIO PORTES VIEIRA 1 08/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 2 08/10/2023 E 14/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C MURILO RAMUSSEN PORTO 1 08/10/2023

AR OESTE FERNANDO DE SOUZA SOARES 1 12/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C GULHERME AZARA ALVARENGA 1 12/10/2023

GRANADA E.C WILLIAN HENRIQUE DE SOUZA 1 14/10/2023

LAVATTO JAZON PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 1 14/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C WALISSON ALVES SIQUEIRA 1 14/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C RICARDO ALEXANDRE BARBOSA GEMENTE 1 14/10/2023

LAVATTO MICHAEL DOUGLAS ROCHA ARAUJO 1 21/10/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 1 21/10/2023

AR OESTE AUGUSTO PEREIRA ALVIM 1 21/10/2023

LAVATTO MARCELO ABRANTES FERNANDES 1 22/10/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE BRUNO DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 1 22/10/2023

GRANADA E.C JEFFERSON THIAGO DE ALMEIDA 1 22/10/2023

UNIVERSO ARTHUR CASSIANO BUENO DE PAULA 1 29/10/2023

BRASILIENSE VITOR HUGO SILVA DE SENA 1 29/10/2023

QT

GRANADA E.C MAXSUEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA 1 16/09/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1 01/10/2023

LAVATTO HIGOR GUIMARAES ALVES SOUSA 1 21/10/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE CRISTOFFER ADRIANO CARVALHO 1 22/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C RICARDO ALEXANDRE BARBOSA GEMENTE 1 29/10/2023

GRANADA E.C MAXSUEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA 1 24/09/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1 21/10/2023

LAVATTO HIGOR GUIMARAES ALVES SOUSA 2 22/10/2023 E 28/10/2023  ART.54 CAP. IX  DAS MEDIDAS AUTOMÁTICAS

JUJU DE NAZARE CRISTOFFER ADRIANO CARVALHO 1 28/10/2023

CORONEIS E.C RICARDO ALEXANDRE BARBOSA GEMENTE 2 12/11/2023 E 15/11/2023      ART.54 CAP. IX  DAS MEDIDAS AUTOMÁTICAS
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